
2016-2017 GEORGIA MILESTONES (GMAS)  

TESTING CALENDAR 
 

 

GMAS TESTS OUR STUDENTS WILL TAKE  

This table reflects the Georgia Milestones our students will take. 
Grade Level  Grades 3 – 8  Tested Content  Test 

3rd English/Language Arts and Mathematics End of Grade 

4th English/Language Arts and Mathematics End of Grade 

5th  English/Language Arts, Mathematics, Science, and Social Studies End of Grade 

6th English/Language Arts and Mathematics End of Grade 

7th  English/Language Arts and Mathematics End of Grade 

8th  English/Language Arts, Mathematics, Science, and Social Studies End of Grade and End of Course 

 

High School Tested Content  

9th Grade Literature/Composition and American Literature/Composition End of Course 

Algebra I and Analytic Geometry/Geometry End of Course 

Biology and Physical Science End of Course 

US History and Economics End of Course 
 

END-OF-GRADE (EOG) FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES 3 THROUGH 8 

This calendar is for our elementary and middle school students. 
Day Date Subject  

Day 1 Thursday, April 13 English/Language Arts Section 3 – Writing  

Day 2 Friday, April 14 English/Language Arts Section 1 

Day 3 Monday, April 17 English/Language Arts Section 2 

Day 4 Tuesday, April 18 Math Section 1 
8th Grade Honors Mathematics will take the End-of-Course (EOC) on Thursday, 
April 27, 2017. 

Day 5 Wednesday, April 19 Math Section 2 

Day 6 Thursday, April 20 Science Sections 1 and 2 
8th Grade Honors Physical Science will take the End-of-Course (EOC) on 
Monday, May 1, 2017. 

Day 7 Friday, April 21 Social Studies Sections 1 and 2 

Day 8 Monday, April 24 Make-up 

Day 9 Tuesday, April 25 Make-up 

 

END-OF-COURSE (EOC) FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES 9 THROUGH 12 

This calendar is for our honors 8th grade science and math as well as high school students 
Day Date Subject  Subject 

Day 1 Monday, April 24 9th Grade Literature and Composition 
Sections 1 and 2 

American Literature - Writing 

Day 2 Tuesday, April 25 9th Grade Literature and Composition – 
Writing  

American Literature – Sections 1 and 2 

Day 3 Wednesday, April 26 Economics  

Day 4 Thursday, April 27 Algebra  

Day 5 Friday, April 28 Make-up for days 1 through 4 tests. 

Day 6 Monday, May 1 Physical Science Make-up 

Day 7 Tuesday, May 2 Biology Make-up 

Day 8 Wednesday, May 3 Geometry 

Day 9 Thursday, May 4 US History 

Day 10 Friday, May 5 Make-up for days 6 through 10 tests. 

For more information about testing, please contact our school leaders or counselors. 


